
D R I N K S
t h e

w i n e  s e l e c t i o n
C h a r d o n n a y
Belle, Jardin, France
Aromas of white flesh fruits and flowers, easy drinking

P i n o t  G r i g i o
Flavorelli, Italy
An intense straw coloured wine with an expressive 
and delightfully fruity bouquet

S a u v i g n o n  B l a n c
Alto Paseo, Chile
Lime and Grapefruit blend harmoniously with herbs 
and floral notes. Soft, citric and refreshing

S h i r a z
Watervale, Australia
A fruity, spicy, full bodied wine with soft tannins 
and pleasant spicy aspect

M o n t e p u l i c i a n o
Flavorelli, Italy
Medium bodied with lots of red cherry fruity 
and soft supple tannins

C a r i g n a n  M e r l o t  2 0 1 5
Les petit Roucas, Vin-de France
A well balanced new world wine with a rich fruity taste 
and a surprisingly cleansing finish

P i n o t  G r i g i o  B l u s h
Flavorelli, Italy
Delicious aromas of strawberries and red berries. 

P r o s e c c o  N V
Le Contesse, Italy
Fruity and beautifully balanced

Gravel & Loam

Gooseberry, fresh herbs and grassy tones with citrus, peach, melon 
and kiwi. Excellent with either our cod or haddock.

£20.95

S E A F O O D  P A I R I N G
S a u v i g n o n  B l a n c

13.45
5.25
4.15

14.95
5.45
4.45

14.95
5.45
4.45

13.45
5.45
4.15

14.25
5.75
4.3

14.95
5.95
4.30

14.25
5.25
4.15

200ml 6.50

supplied by Yorkshire Vintners

R o s e

F i z z



D R I N K S
t h e

l o c a l  a l e s  &  l a g e r

A l e s
Yorkshire Terrier 4.2% (York Brewery)
Original golden ale. Award winning. 
Full of fruit notes with a refreshing tangy finish

Minster Ale (York Brewery)
Golden ale, full hop palette, slightly bitter citric 
with a refreshing finish

Guzzler 4.4% (York Brewery)
Smooth and bittersweet with rich fruit aromas

Ghost Ale 5.4% (York Brewery)
Dark ruby ale. Smooth roasted malt with 
a soft lingering bitterness

Black Sheep 4.4% (Masham)
Smooth and bittersweet with rich fruit aromas

Golden Sheep Ale 4.7%
Refreshing, beautifully balanced ale

Old Speckled Hen 4.5%
Toffee and caramel aromas, perfect with 
a variety of foods

Gluten Free Ale (GF)
Against the grain (Wold Top brewery)
Medium bodied with a scorched nuttiness and a light finish

L a g e r
Becks
Stella Artois
Budweiser
Peroni, Nastro Azzurro

C i d e r s
HerrlJunga 
(world famous Swedish cider)

Magners Original Cider 

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

4.25

3.35
3.35
3.35
3.35

3.95

3.95


