the DRINKS

wine selection

supplied by Yorkshire Vintners

Chardonnay Belle, Jardin, France Aromas of white flesh fruits and flowers, easy drinking	13.45 5.25 4.15
Pinot Grigio Flavorelli, Italy An intense straw coloured wine with an expressive and delightfully fruity bouquet	14.95 5.45 4.45
Sauvignon Blanc Alto Paseo, Chile Lime and Grapefruit blend harmoniously with herbs and floral notes. Soft, citric and refreshing	14.95 5.45 4.45
Shiraz Watervale, Australia A fruity, spicy, full bodied wine with soft tannins and pleasant spicy aspect	13.45 5.45 4.15
Montepuliciano Flavorelli, Italy Medium bodied with lots of red cherry fruity and soft supple tannins	14.25 5.75 4.3
Carignan Merlot 2015 Les petit Roucas, Vin-de France A well balanced new world wine with a rich fruity taste and a surprisingly cleansing finish	14.95 5.95 4.30
Rose Pinot Grigio Blush Flavorelli, Italy Delicious aromas of strawberries and red berries.	14.25 5.25 4.15

Fizz Prosecco NV

200ml 6.50

Le Contesse, Italy

Fruity and beautifully balanced

SEAFOOD PAIRING

Sauvignon Blanc

Gravel & Loam

Gooseberry, fresh herbs and grassy tones with citrus, peach, melon and kiwi. Excellent with either our cod or haddock.

£20.95

the DRINKS

local ales & lager

Ales

Yorkshire Terrier 4.2% (York Brewery) Original golden ale. Award winning. Full of fruit notes with a refreshing tangy finish	3.95
Minster Ale (York Brewery) Golden ale, full hop palette, slightly bitter citric with a refreshing finish	3.95
Guzzler 4.4% (York Brewery) Smooth and bittersweet with rich fruit aromas	3.95
Ghost Ale 5.4% (York Brewery) Dark ruby ale. Smooth roasted malt with a soft lingering bitterness	3.95
Black Sheep 4.4% (Masham) Smooth and bittersweet with rich fruit aromas	3.95
Golden Sheep Ale 4.7% Refreshing, beautifully balanced ale	3.95
Old Speckled Hen 4.5% Toffee and caramel aromas, perfect with a variety of foods	3.95
Gluten Free Ale (GF) Against the grain (Wold Top brewery) Medium bodied with a scorched nuttiness and a light finish	4.25
Lager	
Becks	3.35
Stella Artois	3.35
Budweiser	3.35
Peroni, Nastro Azzurro	3.35
Ciders	3.95
HerrlJunga (world famous Swedish cider)	
Magners Original Cider	3.95